
 

LENTEN BIBLE READING: LUKE 
Read the Text and ask yourself three questions:  

(1) What does this say about God?                                                                                   
(2) What does this say about me?  

 (3) What does this say about my relationship with God and with others?   

 

¨ Wed, Feb 26, Luke 1:1-38 

¨ Thurs, Feb 27, Luke 1:39-80 

¨ Fri, Feb 28, Luke 2:1-38 

¨ Sat, Feb 29, Luke 2:39-52 

¨ Sun, March 1, Luke 3 

¨ Mon, March 2, Luke 4:1-12 

¨ Tues, March 3, Luke 4:14-30 

¨ Wed, March 4, Luke 4:31-44 

¨ Thurs, March 5, Luke 5:1-16 

¨ Fri, March 6, Luke 5:17-39 

¨ Sat, March 7, Luke 6:1-26 

¨ Sun, March 8, Luke 6:27-49 

¨ Mon, March 9, Luke 7:1-17 

¨ Tues, March 10, Luke 7:18-50 

¨ Wed, March 11, Luke 8:1-25 

¨ Thurs, March 12, Luke 8:26-56 

¨ Fri, March 13, Luke 9:1-36 

¨ Sat, March 14, Luke 9:37-62 

¨ Sun, March 15, Luke 10:1-24 

¨ Mon, March 16, Luke 10:25-42 

¨ Tues, March 17, Luke 11:1-28 

¨ Wed, March 18, Luke 11:29-54 

¨ Thurs, March 19, Luke 12:1-34 

¨ Fri, March 20, Luke 12:35-59  
¨ Sat, March 21, Luke 13:1-17 

¨ Sun, March 22, Luke 13:18-35 

¨ Mon, March 23, Luke 14:1-24 

¨ Tues, March 24, Luke 14:25-35 

¨ Wed, March 25, Luke 15:1-10 

¨ Thurs, March 26, Luke 15:11-32 

¨ Friday, March 27, Luke 16:1-18 

¨ Sat, March 28, Luke 16:19-31 

¨ Sun, March 29, Luke 17:1-19 

¨ Mon, March 30, Luke 17:20-37 

¨ Tues, March 31, Luke 18:1-17 

¨ Wed, April 1, Luke 18:18-43 

¨ Thurs, April 2, Luke 19:1-27 

¨ Fri, April 3, Luke 19:28-48 

¨ Sat, April 4, Luke 20:1-26 

¨ Sun, April 5, Luke 20:27-47 

¨ Mon, April 6, Luke 21:1-28 

¨ Tues, April 7, Luke 21:29-38 

¨ Wed, April 8, Luke 22:1-34 

¨ Thurs, April 9, Luke 22:35-71 

¨ Fri, April 10, Luke 23 

¨ Sat, April 11, Luke 24 


